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Artcare products feature the patented MicroChamber® technology that provides a preventative conservation 
protection unavailable with other matboard. A unique combination of zeolites and buffers traps and neutralizes 
oxidizing gasses, other pre-acidic gasses, and degradative by-products – giving Artcare boards the ability to actively 
protect art and photographs against attack by external pollutants and internal vices. 

Only Artcare offers active preservation for treasured art and 
photographs that your customers will value forever. 

Furnish: 

100% virgin alpha-cellulose fiber which meets the most 
stringent standards for stability and permanence. Tests 
conducted in accordance with TAPPI Method T-236 om-85 

indicate the board to be free of groundwood and lignin.

pH value: 

An alkaline pH of 8.9 +/-.4 indicated using TAPPI Method 

T-509 om-88 cold extraction on slurried pulp.

Buffer: 

Alkaline reserve of 3-5% measured by ANSI IT9.2-1991  

Sec 5.2.

Molecular Traps: 

Contains molecular traps synthesized specifically for 
adsorption of air pollution gasses and degradative by-
products of artwork, photographic media and wood 

mouldings.

Color Fastness: 

Fade resistance established using a Xenon Fadometer in 
accordance with ASTM D3424. Alphamat colors exhibit less 
than 2.5 point brightness shift.

Bleed Resistance: 

No bleed visible after 48-hour submersion using method 

FACTS EXPMMB-2000 Sec.10.03.

Resistance to Aging: 

Samples tested in air circulation oven for 12 days at 100ºC 
and for 10 days in temperature humidity chamber at 100ºF 
and 90% relative humidity. All board components remained 

unchanged in appearance and strength.

Sizing & Adhesives: 

Water-based alkaline adhesive with no solvents is used to 

adhere component parts of Alphamat boards.

Meets quality standards set by the  
Fine Art Trade Guild

In independent lab tests, the images above were exposed to 

concentrated doses of nitrogen dioxide, the most common air 

pollutant. Both were tested in the same testing chamber for 

the same length of time. Neither were exposed to light during 

testing. The results prove the proactive performance of the 

Artcare Archival System.

* �Bainbridge audits every production lot to ensure conformance to industry standards 
for optimum fade and bleed resistance. Not all conservation matboards meet these 
stringent standards. Does not apply to fabric surfaces.

Slows art and paper degradation		  yes	 no

Neutralizes acid by-products		  yes	 no

Protects against damaging pollutants	 yes	 no

Acid-free and lignin-free		  yes	YES

Fade and bleed resistant		  yes*	YES *

Buffered to maintain alkaline pH		  yes	YES

ArtcareTM 
Archival

Matboards

ArtcareTM Archival
Protection

OTHER
Conservation 

Matboards

OTHER
Archival Protection

Museum Quality Protection Alphamat Technical  
Specifications

See the Artcare Difference

ArtcareTM Age-Defying Protection



Barnyard
768528

Victorian Cameo
878559

Rococo Cream
878503

Empire Gold
848512

Apple Cider
878455

Imperial Mauve
848440

Antique Sienna
848443

Gothic Green
878540

Baroque Black
848433

Tudor Red
848483

Renaissance Blue
878526

Sweet Potato
878454

Brushed Pale Gold
8007
BA8007.440C u

Pearl
8098

Ice
8092

Gold Bullion
998008

Gold
8003

Warm Gold
8004 

Patina Copper
8010 

Patina Gold
8009
BA8009.440C u

Cinnamon
8091

Champagne
8090

Brushed Gold
8008 l
BA8008.440C u

Bronze
8096

Silver
8002
BA8002.440C u

Aluminum
8097

Brushed Silver
8006
BA8006.440C u

Real Red
8093

Rustic Pewter
998006

Patriot Blue
8094

Smoky Topaz
8015

Brushed Onyx
8012 l
8321 l n

Tanzanite
8018

Mink
8095

Grey Quartz
8014

Sun Bleached
768521

Weathered Oak
768525

Goldmine
768161

Equestrian Brown
888503
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HERITAGE – Elegant, rustic surface treatments add visual texture

METALS – Genuine archival metallic finishes, in smooth and antiqued styles
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Alphamat® ArtcareTM Specialties
The most extensive assortment of distinctive surface textures designed to enhance and embellish 
your creative matting. 100% archival.



Verde
928157

Terra
928161

Fango
928162

Fiori
928155

Sole
928158

Sandcastle
8822

Aztec Sand
8802

Topaz
8140

Pebble Blue
8806

Feldspar
8809
8881 n   

Smithsonite
8141

Flax
8816

Featherstone
8801 
8305 n 

Bluebuck Leather
8255

Sable Leather
8259

Azurite
8142

Moccasin Leather
8251

Flint
8805
8304 n   

Zinc
8812

Sea Grass
8129

Muslin
8815

Cowhide Leather 
8254

Mare
928159

Prato
928156
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ALPHAMAT ARTCARE SPECIALTIES

GROTT O – The look of slate, for added dimension and personality

EARTHSTONES – Classic granitized papers

IMPRESSIONS – Subtle embossings and formation mirror real-life textures

All boards available in 32” x 40”         l  Available in 40” x 60”         u  Available as BevelAccents

Color Core availability

n   Black core 	 n   Grey core

n   Blue core	 n   Buff core
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Ice White
8260 l V

Snowflake
8519 l           TM8519  
8313 l n      8885 n 
BA8519.440C u

Matte White
8464 l V       
TM8464 l
8306 l n

Igloo
8465 l V
TM8465 l

Frost
8466 l        
TM8466
8307 n

Photo White
8559 l V       
TM8559 
BA8559.440C u

French White
8467 l        

Talc
8520 l       
TM8520 
8314 n

Clover
8437 V

Wheat                   8462 l V       
Solid Wheat*     8742 l  TM8462 
BA8462.440C u

Fairfield White
8521 l       
8315 n

Antique
8431 V       

Sole
8158 V       

Biscotti
8401

Amber
8409

Saffron
8408

Jonquil
8585 l

Raffia
8446

Citron
8103

Beeswax
8263 V

Maize
8455

Lemondrop
8022

Antique Taupe
8191 V

Toasted Almond
8189 V

Terra
8161 V

Taupe
8563 l
8320 n

Sea Mist
8511 l        
8308 n
BA8511.440Cu

Chamois
8503 l

Mare
8159 V
 

Sonora
8514 

Etruscan Bronze
8470 l
8309 n

Fango                8162 V
Solid Fango*  8752

Mimosa
8502

Celadon
8513

Fiddlehead
8445 l

Verde
8157 V

Goosedown
8261 V

Polar White
8262 V

Chalk
8438 l V

Spanish White	 8463 l V
Solid White*	 8740 l   8740.8 l
TM8463 l   TM8321 l n
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Alphamat ArtcareTM

The best selection of solid colors available, made to the exacting 100% archival standards of the 
world’s top conservators, and designed to provide you with every tint, tone and shade you need.



Kelly Green
8026

Parakeet
8426

Sea Green
8425

Dynasty Celadon
8471

Charleston Green
8418

Baltic Green
8551

Flagstone
8597

Blue Spruce
8572

Medieval Forest
8468

Peacock
8107

Real Teal
8025

Teal Blue
8589

Chameleon
8424

Bermuda Mist
8036

Bermuda
8035

Tapestry
8573
8880 n

Flemish Blue
8534

Bellflower Blue
8587

Fog
8456

Gun Metal
8461

Shadow Blue
8504

Ice Blue
8570 l
8883 n

Quaker Grey
8460

Annapolis Blue
8510

Denim Blue
8450 l
BA8450.440C u

Steel Grey
8593
8317 n

Balmy Blue
8056

Brittany
8533 l

Ardent Blue
8055

Olympian Blue
8475

Azure Cloud
8034

Stadium Blue
8021

Sapphire
8574 

Indigo
8526 l
BA8526.440C u

Periwinkle
8584

Blue Iris
8105

Persian Sapphire
8474 

Venetian Blue
8417 l

Florentine Lapis
8473 l

Cypress
8449

Hunter Green
8571

Stuart Green
8469

Black Spruce
8447 l

Rainforest Green
8182 V
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ALPHAMAT ARTCARE

Wild Olive
8264 V

Prato                     8156 V
Solid Prato*      8748

Sage
8104

Jalapeno
8448 l
BA8448.440C u

Tartan Green     
8540 l           8310 n
BA8540.440C u

Pampas                  8516 V l
Solid Pampas*    8745

Green Olive
8412

Lime Froth
8038

Lime
8037
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Pale Mauve
8583

Olde Rose
8565

Mulberry
8451

Baroque Ruby
8483 
8311 n
BA8483.440C u

Purple Passion
8024

Softly Pink
8420

Precious Pink
8052

Powder Rose
8564

Pink Carnation
8030

Carmine
8552 

Blush
8577

Venetian Garnet
8484

Carnation
8029

Red Rave
8020

Right Red
8591

Matador
8013 V

Fiery Red
8192 V

Aubergine
8440

Black Cherry
8184 V

Bordeaux
8592

Sherry
8108

Garnet
8528 l

Red Clay
8427

Mango Mousse
8028

Pueblo
8490

Desert Dawn
8495

Shell
8500

Riviera Red
8415
BA8415.440C u

Mango
8027

Tabasco
8265 V

Chaps
8441 l

Orange Pop
8019

Cayenne
8453

Papaya
8428

Dusk Grey
8567

Gothic Amethyst
8480

Thistle
8031

Imperial Plum
8479 l

Thistle Down
8032
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ALPHAMAT ARTCARE

Iris
8586

Violet
8575

Romanesque Grape
8478

Darkest Blue
8183 V

Luna
8160 V

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10



Palomino
8487 l
8836 n

Heather Mist
8536 l

Lasso
8489

Tuscan Brown
8506 l
8837 n

Briarwood
8539 l

Loam                  8266 V
Solid Loam*     8750

Teak
8443

Almandine
8527 l

Catawba
8545

Spice                  8531 V
Solid Spice*     8746

Marigold
8454 l

Yellow Mustard
8023

Light Stone
8186 V

Jute
8153

Palm
8151

Moroccan Sand
8535 l

Renaissance Gold
8485 l

Calabash
8550

Pecan
8444

Sorrel
8512

Almond
8525 l
BA8525.440C u

Malacca                    8509 V l
Solid Malacca*         8744 
8318 n              BA8509.440C u

Sultan Sand         8560 V l
Solid Sand*         8743 l

Kirkwood
8556

Mocha
8180 V

Kona
8442

Dover Grey       8515 V l
Solid Grey*     8747
BA8515.440C u

Cobblestone
8522 l

Nimbus
8555

Chrome                    8435 V
Solid Chrome*       8749

Smoke
8458

Photo Grey          8544 V
Solid Stone*         8754

Fiori
8155 V

Teal Grey             
8505 l
8319 n

Ash                   8518 l 
Solid Ash*          8751 V
8841 n

Coal
8434  V

Jet
8433 l V

Matte Black        8181 l V
Solid Black*        8741 l 
                         8741.8 l         

Ivory Black
8517 l               TM8517 l
TM8301 l n       8301 l n
BA8517.440C u

Orchid
8429

Arabian White
8486 l

Angora
8432 V

Sand Dune
8488 l
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All boards available in 32” x 40”         V: Vellum surface         *AlphaEssentials: solid core board         l  Available in 40” x 60”         u  Available as BevelAccents

ALPHAMAT ARTCARE
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Color Core availability

n   Black core 	 n   Grey core

n   Blue core	 n   Buff core



Dynasty Red
4838 l

Buddah
4849

Coriander
4852

Arid Gold
4842

Shitake
4848

Wheatfield
4843

Tabriz
4851

Petal Green
4834

Wasabi
4850

Meadowland
4847

Mountain Green
4835

Imperial Blue
4836 l

Lavender Haze
4845

Burgundy
4837 l

Burnt Ember
4844 l

Molten
4846 l

Cottage Blue
4856

Dolphin
4853

Passionfruit
4857

Pimento
4858

Coconut
4859

Caffé
4854

New Moon
4855

Snow
4830

White
4840 l
BA4840.440C u

Bamboo
4841
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Fabrics & Textures
SILKENS SHANTUNGNEW

White
4104 l

Grecian White
4117 

Meringue
4091

Camel
4097 l

Ancient Stone
4125

Navy
4101 l

Autumn Frost
4113 l

Forest Floor
4115 l

Courtyard
4116 l

Watchet Blue
4112

Aegean Blue
4118

Spartan
4120

Scarlet
4111 l

Grappa
4119

Enchanted Purple
4114

Pharoah Gold
4122

Orange Zest
4121

Brick Oven
4127 l

Sphinx
4123 l

Majestic Brown
4126 l

Nightshade
4099 l
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NEW THREADS



Pearl 
4962 l

Oyster
4960 l

Mink
4961 l

Truffle
4969

Black Knight
4970

Greenbrier
4964

Amber Gold
4973

Chestnut
4974
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FABRICS & TEXTURES

Sake
4412

Salt Grass
4413

Chai
4411

Bonsai Brown
4415

Golden Samurai
4410

Firefly
4414

Lily Pond
4416

Kyoto Pearl
4419

Hibachi
4417

Harmony Blue
4418

TATAMI SILKS

RAW SILKS

LINENS TURF

GRASS CLOTH DRIFT WOOD

Rembrandt Shadow
4023

Titian Gold
4025

Gauguin Green
4027

Vermeer Black
4024

Raphael Cloud
4020

Monet Lily
4021

Seurat Sand
4022

Astroturf
4310

Basket Weave
4401

Dune Grass
4402

Buckeye
4332

Sycamore
4331

Tahitian Fan
4400

Sun Shade
4403

Ashbark
4333

Tamarack
4330
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GL AZED LI NENS

METALLIC RICE PAPER

CRUSHED CHIFFONS

DISTRESSED OLD WORLD METALS

RICE PAPER

OLD WORLD METALS
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FABRICS & TEXTURES

Forget Me Not
4282

Cranberry
4288

Blue Jean
4280

Heath
4286

Oasis
4281

Dusty Ash
4289

Crème Brulée
4285

Sawdust
4291

Pot-O-Gold
4284

Graphite
4290

River Rock
4283

White Armor
4700

Evening Slipper
4014

Ballroom Gold
4016

Merchant Green
4701

Gold Coin
4702

Copper Palace
4017

Lancelot
4703

Candlelight Silver
4013

Black Pearl 
4015

Sterling
4313

Candlelight
4003

Gilded Cream
4312

Lamplight
4007

Faberge Gold
4301 

Cinnabar
4300 

Travertine
4315

Black Luster
4001

Antique Pewter
4311

Gold Dust
4008

Grey Slate
4316

Worn Brass
4314

Sage Mist
4009

Silver Leaf
4302

Aragon
4303

Cultured Pearl
4035

Iced Latte
4030

Frosted Sand
4034 

Star Sapphire
4031

Quicksilver
4033

Obsidian
4032
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All boards available in 32” x 40”         l  Available in 40” x 60”         u  Available as BevelAccents

FABRICS & TEXTURES

Cactus
4172 l

Willow
4146 l

Woodland Green
4204 l

Cyber Green
4231

Turquoise
4182 

Vivid Turquoise
4232

Dusty Blue
4159 l

Spruce
4147
BA4147.440C u

Loden
4214 l

Aluminum
4177 

Bayberry
4163

Luna
4202 l

Sail Blue
4212

Lapis
4169 l

Midnight
4150 l

Rosewood
4162 

Blossom
4160

Breeze
4198 

Hydrangea
4209 l

Thistle
4184 

Wine
4149 
BA4149.440C u

Violet
4194 l

Vivid Purple
4216 l

Amethyst
4230

Vineyard
4193 l

Raspberry Fizz
4228 

Cabernet
4180 l

Dark Berry
4207 l

Noel
4179 l

Grey
4157 l

Fiori
4211 

Black Sea
4224 

Prato
4210 l

S	T	U	   V	 W	X

Blaze
4223 l

Shadow
4197 

Coal
4165 l
BA4165.440C u

Fawn
4175 l

Mustang
4145 

Palomino
4144 l

Sunburst
4222 

Jacana
4153 l

Tumbleweed
4143 l

Gold Rush
4181 l

Targa
4154 l

Persimmon
4183 l

Sole
4200 l

Mare
4201 

Lemon Ice
4227

Sundrenched
4221 

Tangerine Twist
4229

Sonoma
4151 l

True Grit
4155 l

Rye
4156 l

Terra
4205 l

Moss
4148 l

Verde
4199

Dusk
4195

Fango
4206

Chocolate
4213 l

SUEDES
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Ice White
8260 l

Snowflake
8519 l           
8313 l n     

Matte White
8464 l V       
TM8464 l
8306 l n

Igloo
8465 l V
TM8465 l

French White
8467 l        

Photo White
8559 l V       

Talc
8520 l       

Wheat                   8462 l V       
Solid Wheat*     8742 l  

Pearl Raw Silk                 
4962 l V       

Fairfield White
8521 l       

White Silken
4840 l       

Mink Raw Silk
4961 l

Solid Khaki
8755 l

Rye Suede
4156 l

Oyster Raw Silk
4960 l

True Grit Suede
4155 l

Taupe
8563 l

Brushed Gold
8008 l

Gold
8003 l

Terra Suede
4205 l

Tumbleweed Suede
4143 l

Forest Floor Threads
4115 l

Camel Threads
4097 l

Solid Ivory
8758 l

Jonquil
8585 l

Chocolate Suede
4213 l

Sultan Sand         8560 V l
Solid Sand*	 8743 l V 

Malacca                
8509 l V

Moroccan Sand
8535 l

Almond
8525 l

Renaissance Gold
8485 l 

Gold Rush Suede
4181 l

Sphinx Threads
4123 l  

Sole Suede 
4200 l

Marigold
8454 l

Spanish White	 8463 l V
Solid White*	 8740 l   8740.8 l
TM8463 l   TM8321 l n

Frost	
8466 l   

White Threads	
4104 l   

Chalk
8438 l V 
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Oversized
When the job calls for oversized, Bainbridge products have you covered. A comprehensive selection  
of oversized colors, textures and styles to meet all your design needs.



Sea Mist
8511 l  

Pampas                 
 8516 l V

Fiddlehead
8445 l

Jalapeno
8448 l

Cactus Suede
4172 l

Willow Suede
4146 l

Tartan Green
8540 l

Autumn Frost Threads
4113 l

Prato Suede
4210 l

Black Spruce
8447 l

Courtyard Threads
4116 l

Woodland Green Suede
4204 l

Loden Suede
4214 l

Ice Blue
8570 l

Denim Blue
8450 l

Luna Suede
4202 l

Dusty Blue Suede
4159 l

Lapis Suede
4169 l

Brittany
8533 l

Navy Threads
4101 l

Midnight Suede
4150 l

Imperial Blue Silken
4836 l

Indigo
8526 l

Venetian Blue
8417 l

Florentine Lapis
8473 l

Hydrangea Suede
4209 l

Imperial Plum
8479 l

Violet Suede
4194 l

Vivid Purple Suede
4216 l

Vineyard Suede
4193 l

Chamois
8503 l

Etruscan Bronze
8470 l

Moss Suede
4148 l
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OVERSIZED



Arabian White
8486 l

Palomino Suede
4144 l

Briarwood
8539 l

Majestic Brown Threads
4126 l

Jacana Suede
4153 l

Molten Silken
4846 l

Tuscan Brown
8506 l

Almandine
8527 l

Sonoma Suede
4151 l

Garnet
8528 l

Persimmon Suede
4183 l

Brick Oven Threads
4127 l

Chaps
8441 l

Burnt Ember Silken
4844 l

Fawn Suede
4175 l

Dynasty Red Silken
4838 l

Blaze Suede
4223 l

Scarlet Threads
4111 l

Noel Suede
4179 l

Dark Berry Suede
4207 l

Cobblestone 
8522 l

Burgundy Silken
4837 l

Cabernet Suede
4180 l

Teal Grey
8505 l

Grey Suede
4157 l

Ivory Black
8517 l               TM8517 l
TM8301 l n      8301 l n 

Brushed Onyx
8012 l
8321 l n

Matte Black              8181 l V
Solid Black*           8741 l
                                    8741.8 l

Coal Suede
4165 l

Dover Grey            
8515 l V

Ash
8518 l

Jet
8433 l V

Nightshade Threads
4099 l

Palomino
8487 l

Heather Mist
8536 l

Sand Dune
8488 l

Targa Suede
4154 l
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All boards available in 32” x 40”         V: Vellum surface         *AlphaEssentials: solid core board         l  Available in 40” x 60”         n   Available in black core

OVERSIZED



Solid Core

16

Solid White
8740 l
8740.8 l

Old Bronze
998741

Solid Khaki
8755 l

Solid Ecru
8756

Vintage Oak
998743

Solid Sand
8743 l

Steel Patina
998754

Solid Spice	
8746

Ironwork
998751

Solid Prato                  
8748

Solid Fango
8752

Solid Ebony
8757

Solid Loam
8750

Solid Black                  
8741 l     
8741.8 l

Solid Grey
8747

Solid Stone
8754

Solid Pampas            
8745

Solid Ash
8751

Solid Pearl
8760 

Terracotta
998746

Solid Wheat
8742 l

Dark Clay
998752

Solid Ivory
8758 l

Weathered Zinc
998747

Solid Malacca
8744

Solid Slate
8759

Solid Chrome
8749

ARTCARE ALPHA ESSENTIALS – Solid color throughout, 100% Archival

RUSTIC ESSENTIALS – Subtle surface texture, 100% Archival

All boards available in 32” x 40”         l  Available in 40” x 60”

Matte White	
TM8464 l

Photo White
TM8559

Spanish White
TM8463 l   
TM8321 l n

Snowflake
TM8519

Frost	
TM8466

Talc	
TM8520

Igloo	
TM8465 l

Wheat	
TM8462 

Ivory Black
TM8517 l
TM8301 l n

Solid Black	
8741.8 l

DOUBLE THICK AND TOP MAT – Twice as thick, twice as dramatic, 100% archival

Solid White
8740.8 l   
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All boards available in 32” x 40”        l  Available in 40” x 60”         n   Available in black core

Color Core

Matte White / Black Core
8306 l

Talc / Black Core
8314

Sea Mist / Black Core
8308

Fairfield White / Black Core
8315

Malacca / Black Core
8318

Palomino / Buff Core
8836

Tuscan Brown / Buff Core
8837

Taupe / Black Core
8320

Flint / Black Core
8304

Teal Grey / Black Core
8319

Ash / Grey Core
8841

Tartan Green / Black Core
8310

Ice Blue / Blue Core
8883 

Feldspar / Blue Core
8881

Etruscan Bronze / Black Core
8309

Steel Grey / Black Core
8317

Tapestry / Blue Core
8880

Brushed Onyx / Black Core
8321 l

Baroque Ruby / Black Core
8311 

Featherstone / Black Core 
8305

Ivory Black / Black Core
8301 l
TM8301 l

COLOR CORE – 100% archival with distinctive colored bevel

Frost / Black Core
8307

Spanish White / Black Core
TM8321 l

Snowflake / Black Core
8313 l

Snowflake / Blue Core
8885
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Dimensions

Snowflake 
BA8519.440C

Brushed Gold 
BA8008.440C

Brushed Pale Gold	
BA8007.440C

Patina Gold
BA8009.440C

Copper		
BA8005.440C

Sea Mist
BA8511.440C

Jalapeno
BA8448.440C

Denim Blue
BA8450.440C

Indigo
BA8526.440C

Wine Suede
BA4149.440C

Riviera Red 
BA8415.440C

Baroque Ruby
BA8483.440C

Brushed Silver
BA8006.440C

Silver
BA8002.440C

Dover Grey 
BA8515.440C

Ivory Black
BA8517.440C

Coal Suede
BA4165.440C

Photo White
BA8559.440C

Wheat
BA8462.440C

White Silken		
BA4840.440C

Almond		
BA8525.440C

Malacca
BA8509.440C

Tartan Green
BA8540.440C

Spruce Suede
BA4147.440C

BEVEL ACCENTS – Beveled Artcare foamboard, wrapped with genuine Artcare papers and fabrics  

for added depth and elegance

For extra depth and unique designs, BevelAccents and extra thick Artcare boards are the perfect solution.
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Additional ArtcareTMArchival Products

ArtcareTM ARCHIVAL FOAMBOARD 
Not all foamboard is created equal. ArtcareTM Archival Foamboard is the only one that’s truly archival. Other foamboards offer an 
archival surface, but the foam itself gives off the gasses that can fade, damage and deteriorate your customers’ artwork. Artcare, with 
its MicroChamber® technology, absorbs and neutralizes those harmful gasses and will protect the artwork for years to come. Available 
in white, black, and 100% cotton rag surface, plus heat activated, 100% reversible Artcare Restore.

ALPHARAG ArtcareTM 
Made from 100% pure cotton pulp, featuring top to bottom cotton fiber, and subject 
to the most rigorous quality controls, Alpharag Artcare meets or exceeds all industry 
standards for paper permanence. Alpharag Artcare incorporates the patented and proven 
MicroChamber® technology to actively protect art and photos from airborne pollutants 
and acids, thereby offering a preventative conservation protection unachievable with 
any other rag product. Available in 47 choices of color and thickness, with 21 oversize 
options, Alpharag Artcare is the finest option for your most precious framing work. To 
review product availability, please call to request a swatched specifier #BARSP2011.

White
8732	 2 ply 32” x 40”
8734 l	 4 ply 32” x 40”

ArtcareTM ARCHIVAL  
FOAMBOARD ALPHARAG SURFACE

ArtcareTM Restore  
Foamboard

ArtcareTM ARCHIVAL  
CORRUGATE
Artcare Archival Corrugate is an ideal filterboard. 
Unlike standard corrugate, which is acidic, and other 
archival corrugates, whose color may not be suitable 
for all applications, Artcare Archival Corrugate is pure 
white, features 100% archival-quality components, 
and incorporates the Artcare technology for 
protection against environmental pollutant gasses 
and degradative by-products. 

Alphamount® ArtcareTM

Alphamount Artcare is a pure alpha cellulose 
mounting board that offers superior rigidity 
and a surface that is ideally suited for hinges 
and corner pockets. Incorporating the Art-
care technology for added protection against 
external pollutants and internal vices.

Part Code	 Width	C olor	 Size	

AC2436.2	 1/8”	 White	 24” x 36”	

AC2436.3	 3/16”	 White	 24” x 36”	

AC3240.2	 1/8”	 White	 32” x 40”	

AC3240.3	 3/16”	 White	 32” x 40”	

AC4060.2	 1/8”	 White	 40” x 60”	

AC4060.3	 3/16”	 White	 40” x 60”	

AC4896.3	 3/16”	 White	 48” x 96”	

ACB3240.2	 1/8”	 Black	 32” x 40”	

ACB3240.3	 3/16”	 Black	 32” x 40”	

ACB4060.2	 1/8”	 Black	 40” x 60”	

ACB4060.3	 3/16”	 Black	 40” x 60”	

Part Code	 Width	C olor	 Size	

AR3240.2	 1/8”	 White	 32” x 40”	

AR3240.3	 3/16”	 White	 32” x 40”	

AR4060.2	 1/8”	 White	 40” x 60”	

AR4060.3	 3/16”	 White	 40” x 60”	

Part Code	 Width	C olor	 Size	

ACRS3240.3	 3/16”	 White	 32” x 40”	

ACRS4060.3	 3/16”	 White	 40” x 60”	

Part Code	C olor	 Size	

8670	 White	 32” x 40”	

8671 	 White	 40” x 60”	

All boards available in 32” x 40”        l  Available in 40” x 60” 

To protect art and photography with the very highest level of conservation available, use the complete package of Artcare 
Archival products. With the comprehensive Artcare System, you can construct layer upon layer of active, age-defying 
protection to form a pollutant-proof barrier around your customers’ treasured artwork.
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FABRIC & TEXTURES
4001	 Black Luster	 11M7
4003	 Candlelight	 11N7
4007	 Lamplight	 11O7
4008	 Gold Dust	 11N8
4009	 Sage Mist	 11O8
4013	 Candlelight Silver	 11Q4
4014	 Evening Slipper	 11P3
4015	 Black Pearl	 11R4
4016	 Ballroom Gold	 11Q3
4017	 Copper Palace	 11N4
4020	 Raphael Cloud	 10H5
4021	 Monet Lily	 10I5
4022	 Seurat Sand	 10J5
4023	 Rembrandt Shadow	 10G5
4024	 Vermeer Black	 10J6
4025	 Titian Gold	 10H6
4027	 Gauguin Green	 10I6
4030	 Iced Latte	 11Q7
4031	 Star Sapphire	 11P8
4032	 Obsidian	 11R8
4033	 Quicksilver	 11Q8
4034	 Frosted Sand	 11R7
4035	 Cultured Pearl	 11P7
4091	 Meringue	 9D7
4097•	 Camel	 9E7
4099•	 Nightshade	 9F10
4101•	 Navy	 9A7
4104•	 White	 9B7
4111•	 Scarlet	 9D9
4112	 Watchet Blue	 9E8
4113•	 Autumn Frost	 9B8
4114	 Enchanted Purple	 9F9
4115•	 Forest Floor	 9C8
4116•	 Courtyard	 9D8
4117	 Grecian White	 9C7
4118	 Aegean Blue	 9F8
4119	 Grappa	 9E9
4120	 Spartan	 9A9
4121	 Orange Zest	 9B10
4122	 Pharaoh Gold	 9A10
4123•	 Sphinx	 9D10
4125	 Ancient Stone	 9F7
4126•	 Majestic Brown	 9E10
4127•	 Brick Oven	 9C10
4143•	 Tumbleweed	 12T2
4144•	 Palomino	 12V1
4145	 Mustang	 12U1
4146•	 Willow	 12U5
4147u	 Spruce	 12W5
4148•	 Moss	 12V4
4149u	 Wine	 12T9
4150•	 Midnight	 12U7
4151•	 Sonoma	 12W1
4153•	 Jacana	 12S1
4154•	 Targa	 12V2
4155•	 True Grit	 12T3
4156•	 Rye	 12T4
4157•	 Grey	 12T10
4159•	 Dusty Blue	 12T7
4160	 Blossom	 12T8
4162	 Rosewood	 12S8
4163	 Bayberry	 12W6
4165•u	 Coal	 12X10
4169•	 Lapis	 12U6
4172•	 Cactus	 12S5
4175•	 Fawn	 12T1
4177	 Aluminum	 12X6
4179•	 Noel	 12U9
4180•	 Cabernet	 12W9
4181•	 Gold Rush	 12U2
4182	 Turquoise	 12V6
4183•	 Persimmon	 12X1
4184	 Thistle	 12S9
4193•	 Vineyard	 12X8
4194•	 Violet	 12U8
4195	 Dusk	 12W4
4197	 Shadow	 12V10
4198	 Breeze	 12V7
4199	 Verde Suede	 12S4
4200•	 Sole Suede	 12U3
4201	 Mare Suede	 12V3
4202•	 Luna Suede	 12T6
4204•	 Woodland Green Suede	12V5
4205•	 Terra Suede	 12U4
4206	 Fango Suede	 12S3
4207•	 Dark Berry Suede	 12V9
4209•	 Hydrangea Suede	 12W7
4210•	 Prato Suede	 12T5
4211	 Fiori Suede	 12U10
4212	 Sail Blue Suede	 12X7
4213•	 Chocolate Suede	 12X4
4214•	 Loden Suede	 12X5
4216•	 Vivid Purple	 12V8
4221	 Sundrenched	 12X3
4222	 Sunburst	 12W2
4223•	 Blaze	 12X9
4224	 Black Sea	 12W10
4227	 Lemon Ice	 12W3
4228	 Raspberry Fizz	 12S10
4229	 Tangerine Twist	 12X2

4230	 Amethyst	 12W8
4231	 Cyber Green	 12S6
4232	 Vivid Turquoise	 12S7
4280	 Blue Jean	 11O2
4281	 Oasis	 11Q2
4282	 Forget-Me-Not	 11M1
4283	 River Rock	 11R1
4284	 Pot-O-Gold	 11P1
4285	 Crème Brulee	 11N1
4286	 Heath	 11P2
4288	 Cranberry	 11N2
4289	 Dusty Ash	 11R2
4290	 Graphite	 11Q1
4291	 Sawdust	 11O1
4300	 Cinnabar	 11R5
4301	 Faberge Gold	 11Q5
4302	 Silver Leaf	 11R6
4303	 Aragon	 11Q6
4310	 Astro Turf	 10L5 
4311	 Antique Pewter	 11N6
4312	 Gilded Cream	 11O5
4313	 Sterling	 11N5
4314	 Worn Brass	 11P5
4315	 Travertine	 11M5
4316	 Grey Slate	 11O6
4330	 Tamarack	 10K8
4331	 Sycamore	 10L7
4332	 Buckeye	 10K7
4333	 Ashbark	 10J7
4400	 Tahitian Fan	 10G7
4401	 Basket Weave	 10H7
4402	 Dune Grass	 10I7
4403	 Sun Shade	 10I8
4410	 Golden Samurai	 10G1
4411	 Chai	 10J1
4412	 Sake	 10H1
4413	 Salt Grass	 10I1
4414	 Firefly	 10H2
4415	 Bonsai Brown	 10K1
4416	 Lily Pond	 10I2
4417	 Hibachi	 10K2
4418	 Harmony Blue	 10L2
4419	 Kyoto Pearl	 10J2
4700	 White Armor	 11N3
4701	 Merchant Green	 11R3
4702	 Gold Coin	 11M3
4703	 Lancelot	 11P4
4830	 Snow	 9B1
4834	 Petal Green	 9D3
4835	 Mountain Green	 9C4
4836•	 Imperial Blue	 9D4
4837•	 Burgundy	 9C5
4838•	 Dynasty Red	 9A1
4840•u	 White	 9C1
4841	 Bamboo	 9D1
4842	 Arid Gold	 9B2
4843	 Wheatfield	 9D2
4844•	 Burnt Ember	 9B5
4845	 Lavender Haze	 9A5
4846•	 Molten	 9D5
4847	 Meadowland	 9B4
4848	 Shitake	 9C2
4849	 Buddah	 9B3
4850	 Wasabi	 9A4
4851	 Tabriz	 9A3
4852	 Coriander	 9C3
4853 	 Dolphin 	 9E1
4854 	 Caffe 	 9E4
4855 	 New Moon 	 9F4
4856 	 Cottage Blue 	 9F1
4857 	 Passionfruit 	 9F2
4858 	 Pimento 	 9E3
4859 	 Coconut 	 9F3 
4960•	 Oyster	 10I3
4961•	 Mink	 10J3
4962•	 Pearl	 10H3
4964	 Greenbrier	 10G3
4969	 Truffle	 10K3
4970	 Black Knight	 10J4
4973	 Amber Gold	 10H4
4974	 Chestnut	 10I4

ALPHAMAT / SPECIALTIES
8002u	 Silver	 3B9
8003•	 Gold	 3F7
8004	 Warm Gold	 3D8
8006u	 Brushed Silver	 3D9
8007u	 Brushed Pale Gold	 3A7
8008•u	 Brushed Gold	 3D7
8009u	 Patina Gold	 3C8
8010	 Patina Copper	 3F8
8012•	 Brushed Onyx   	 3F10
8013	 Matador	 7R6
8014	 Grey Quartz	 3C10
8015	 Smoky Topaz	 3E10
8018	 Tanzanite	 3B10
8019	 Orange Pop	 7N10
8020	 Red Rave	 7P6
8021	 Stadium Blue	 6J9
8022	 Lemondrop	 5F6
8023	 Yellow Mustard	 8T4

8024	 Purple Passion	 7O4
8025	 Real Teal	 6L5
8026	 Kelly Green	 6G3
8027	 Mango	 7M9
8028	 Mango Mousse	 7N8
8029	 Carnation	 7O6
8030	 Pink Carnation	 7O5
8031	 Thistle	 7O2
8032	 Thistle Down	 7O3
8034	 Azure Cloud	 6I9
8035	 Bermuda	 6J6
8036	 Bermuda Mist	 6I6
8037	 Lime	 6L2
8038	 Lime Froth	 6K2
8052	 Precious Pink	 7Q4
8055	 Ardent Blue	 6G9
8056	 Balmy Blue	 6J8
8090 	 Champagne 	 3A9
8091 	 Cinnamon 	 3E8
8092 	 Ice 	 3C7
8093 	 Real Red 	 3F9
8094 	 Patriot Blue 	 3A10
8095 	 Mink 	 3D10
8096 	 Bronze 	 3B8
8097 	 Aluminum	  3C9
8098 	 Pearl 	 3B7 
8103	 Citron	 5C6
8104	 Sage	 6I1
8105	 Blue Iris	 6I10
8107	 Peacock	 6K5
8108	 Sherry	 7Q7
8129	 Sea Grass	 4I10
8140	 Topaz	 4J4
8141	 Smithsonite	 4I5
8142	 Azurite	 4K4
8151	 Palm	 8T5
8153	 Jute	 8S5
8155	 Fiori	 8T8
8156	 Prato	 6H1
8157	 Verde	 5F9
8158	 Sole	 5A5
8159	 Mare	 5C8
8160	 Luna	 7R1
8161	 Terra	 5C7
8162	 Fango	 5F8
8180	 Mocha	 8X6
8181•	 Matte Black	 8U9
8182	 Rainforest Green	 6L3
8183	 Darkest Blue	 7Q1
8184	 Black Cherry	 7O7
8186	 Light Stone	 8S4
8189	 Toasted Almond	 5B7
8191	 Antique Taupe	 5A7
8192	 Fiery Red	 7M7
8251	 Moccasin Leather	 4J9
8254	 Cowhide Leather	 4I8
8255	 Bluebuck Leather	 4K9
8259	 Sable Leather	 4J10
8260•	 Ice White	 5A2
8261	 Goosedown	 5B2
8262	 Polar White	 5C2
8263	 Beeswax	 5D6
8264	 Wild Olive	 6G1
8265	 Tabasco	 7N9
8266	 Loam	 8X2
8301•	� Ivory Black/ 

Black Core	 8V9
8304	 Flint/Black core	 4H6
8305	� Featherstone/ 

Black core	 4G6
8306•	� Matte White/ 

Black Core	 5B3
8307	 Frost/Black Core	 5E3
8308	 Sea Mist/Black Core	 5A8
8309	� Etruscan Bronze/ 

Black Core	 5E8
8310	� Tartan Green/ 

Black Core	 6H2
8311	� Baroque Ruby/ 

Black Core	 7N4
8313•	� Snowflake/ 

Black Core	 5A3
8314	 Talc/Black Core	 5B4
8315	� Fairfield White/ 

Black Core	 5E4
8317	� Steel Grey/ 

Black Core	 6I8
8318	 Malacca/Black Core	 8U6
8319	 Teal Grey/Black Core	 8U8
8320	 Taupe/Black Core	 5D7
8321•	� Brushed Onyx/ 

Black Core	 3E10
8401	 Biscotti	 5B5
8408	 Saffron	 5D5
8409	 Amber	 5C5
8412	 Green Olive	 6J2
8415u	 Riviera Red	 7P9
8417•	 Venetian Blue	 6K10
8418	 Charleston Green	 6K4
8420	 Softly Pink	 7P4
8424	 Chameleon	 6G6

8425	 Sea Green	 6I4
8426	 Parakeet	 6H4
8427	 Red Clay	 7M8
8428	 Papaya	 7P10
8429	 Orchid	 8U1
8431	 Antique	 5F4
8432	 Angora	 8W1
8433•	 Jet	 8T9
8434	 Coal	 8S9
8435	 Chrome	 8W7
8437	 Clover	 5C4
8438•	 Chalk	 5E2
8440	 Aubergine	 7N7
8441•	 Chaps	 7M10
8442	 Kona	 8S7
8443	 Teak	 8S3
8444	 Pecan	 8X5
8445•	 Fiddlehead	 5E9
8446	 Raffia	 5F5
8447•	 Black Spruce	 6K3
8448•u	 Jalapeno	 6G2
8449	 Cypress	 6H3
8450•u	 Denim Blue	 6H8
8451	 Mulberry	 7M4
8453	 Cayenne	 7O10
8454•	 Marigold	 8U4
8455	 Maize	 5E6
8456	 Fog	 6H7
8458	 Smoke	 8X7
8460	 Quaker Grey	 6L7
8461	 Gun Metal	 6I7
8462•u	 Wheat	 5D4
8463•	 Spanish White	 5F2
8464•	 Matte White	 5B3
8465•	 Igloo	 5C3
8466•	 Frost	 5E3
8467•	 French White	 5A4
8468	 Medieval Forest	 6J5
8469	 Stuart Green	 6J3
8470•	 Etruscan Bronze	 5E8
8471	 Dynasty Celadon	 6J4
8473•	 Florentine Lapis	 6L10
8474	 Persian Sapphire	 6J10
8475	 Olympian Blue	 6H9
8478	 Romanesque Grape	 7P1
8479•	 Imperial Plum	 7N3
8480	 Gothic Amethyst	 7N2
8483u	 Baroque Ruby	 7N4
8484	 Venetian Garnet	 7R5
8485•	 Renaissance Gold	 8V5
8486•	 Arabian White	 8V1
8487•	 Palomino	 8S2
8488•	 Sand Dune	 8X1
8489	 Lasso	 8U2
8490	 Pueblo	 7O8
8495	 Desert Dawn	 7P8
8500	 Shell	 7O9
8502	 Mimosa	 5A9
8503•	 Chamois	 5B8
8504	 Shadow Blue	 6J7
8505•	 Teal Grey	 8U8
8506•	 Tuscan Brown	 8V2
8509•u	 Malacca	 8U6
8510	 Annapolis Blue	 6G8
8511•u	 Sea Mist	 5A8
8512	 Sorrel	 8S6
8513	 Celadon	 5D9
8514	 Sonora	 5D8
8515•u	 Dover Grey	 8T7
8516•	 Pampas	 6I2
8517•u	 Ivory Black	 8V9
8518•	 Ash	 8V8
8519•u	 Snowflake	 5A3
8520•	 Talc	 5B4
8521•	 Fairfield White	 5E4
8522•	 Cobblestone	 8U7
8525•u	 Almond	 8T6
8526•u	 Indigo	 6G10
8527•	 Almandine	 8T3
8528•	 Garnet	 7R7
8531	 Spice	 8V3
8533•	 Brittany	 6K8
8534	 Flemish Blue	 6L6
8535•	 Moroccan Sand	 8U5
8536•	 Heather Mist	 8T2
8539•	 Briarwood	 8W2
8540•u	 Tartan Green	 6H2
8544	 Photo Grey	 8S8
8545	 Catawba	 8U3
8550	 Calabash	 8W5
8551	 Baltic Green	 6L4
8552	 Carmine	 7P5
8555	 Nimbus	 8V7
8556	 Kirkwood	 8W6
8559•u	 Photo White	 5F3
8560•	 Sultan Sand	 8V6
8563•	 Taupe	 5D7
8564	 Powder Rose	 7R4
8565	 Olde Rose	 7M3
8567	 Dusk Grey	 7M2
8570•	 Ice Blue	 6K7

8571	 Hunter Green	 6I3
8572	 Blue Spruce	 6I5
8573	 Tapestry	 6K6
8574	 Sapphire	 6K9
8575	 Violet	 7O1
8577	 Blush	 7Q5
8583	 Pale Mauve	 7M1
8584	 Periwinkle	 6H10
8585•	 Jonquil	 5E5
8586	 Iris	 7N1
8587	 Bellflower Blue	 6G7
8589	 Teal Blue	 6H6
8591	 Right Red	 7Q6
8592	 Bordeaux	 7P7
8593	 Steel Grey	 6I8
8597	 Flagstone	 6H5
8740•	 Solid White	 5F2
8740.8•	 Solid White	 5F2
8741•	 Solid Black	 8U9
8741.8•	 Solid Black	 8U9
8742•	 Solid Wheat	 5D4
8743•	 Solid Sand	 8V6
8744	 Solid Malacca	 8U6
8745	 Solid Pampas	 6I2
8746	 Solid Spice	 8V3
8747	 Solid Grey	 8T7
8748	 Solid Prato	 6H1
8749	 Solid Chrome	 8W7
8750	 Solid Loam	 8X2
8751	 Solid Ash	 8V8
8752	 Solid Fango	 5F8
8754	 Solid Stone	 8S8
8755•	 Solid Khaki	 16F1
8756	 Solid Ecru	 16A2
8757	 Solid Ebony	 16C4
8758•	 Solid Ivory	 16D1
8759	 Solid Slate	 16D2
8760	 Solid Pearl	 16B1
8801	 Featherstone	 4G6
8802	 Aztec Sand	 4I4
8805	 Flint	 4H6
8806	 Pebble Blue	 4G4
8809	 Feldspar	 4H5
8812	 Zinc	 4I6
8815	 Muslin	 4J8
8816	 Flax	 4K8
8822	 Sandcastle	 4H4
8836	� Palomino/ 

Buff Core	 8S2
8837	� Tuscan Brown/ 

Buff Core	 8V2
8841	 Ash/Grey Core	 8V8
8880	 Tapestry/Blue Core	 6K6
8881	 Feldspar/Blue core	 4H5
8883	 Ice Blue/Blue Core	 6K7
8885	 Snowflake/Blue Core	 5A3
768161	 Goldmine	 3D2
768521	 Sun Bleached	 3B2
768525	 Weathered Oak	 3C2
768528	 Barnyard	 3A2
848433	 Baroque Black	 3C5
848440	 Imperial Mauve	 3B4
848443	 Antique Sienna	 3A4
848483	 Tudor Red	 3B5
848512	 Empire Gold	 3D3
878454	 Sweet Potato	 3F3
878455	 Apple Cider	 3E3
878503	 Rococo Cream	 3C3
878526	 Renaissance Blue	 3A5
878540	 Gothic Green	 3C4
878559	 Victorian Cameo	 3B3
888503	 Equestrian Brown	 3E2
928155	 Fiori Grotto	 4J2
928156	 Prato Grotto	 4J1
928157	 Verde Grotto	 4G1
928158	 Sole Grotto	 4H1
928159	 Mare Grotto	 4I1
928161	 Terra Grotto	 4H2
928162	 Fango Grotto	 4I2
998006	 Rustic Pewter	 3E9
998008	 Gold Bullion	 3E7
998741	 Old Bronze	 16D6 
998743	 Vintage Oak	 16A5 
998746	 Terracotta	 16B5
998747	 Weathered Zinc	 16D5 
998751	 Ironwork	 16C6
998752	 Dark Clay	 16C5
998754	 Steel Patina	 16B6
TM8301•	�Ivory Black/ 

Black Core	 8V9
TM8321•	�Spanish White/ 

Black Core	 5F2
TM8462	 Wheat	 5D4
TM8463•	Spanish White	 5F2
TM8464•	Matte White	 5B3
TM8465•	Igloo	 5C3
TM8466	 Frost	 5E3
TM8517•	Ivory Black	 8V9
TM8519	 Snowflake	 5A3
TM8520	 Talc	 5B4
TM8559	 Photo White	 5F3
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YELLOW  	
4003	 Candlelight	 11N7
4008	 Gold Dust	 11N8
4014	 Evening Slipper	 11P3
4021	 Monet Lily	 10I5
4025	 Titian Gold	 10H6
4034	 Frosted Sand	 11R7
4115•	 Forest Floor	 9C8
4125	 Ancient Stone	 9F7
4148•	 Moss	 12V4
4156•	 Rye	 12T4
4195	 Dusk	 12W4
4200•	 Sole Suede	 12U3
4205•	 Terra Suede	 12U4
4213•	 Chocolate Suede	 12X4
4221	 Sundrenched	 12X3
4227	 Lemon Ice	 12W3
4285	 Crème Brulee	 11N1
4291	 Sawdust	 11O1
4400	 Tahitian Fan	 10G7
4401	 Basket Weave	 10H7
4402	 Dune Grass	 10I7
4403	 Sun Shade	 10I8
4413	 Salt Grass	 10I1
4701	 Merchant Green	 11R3
4702	 Gold Coin	 11M3
4840•	 White	 9C1
4841	 Bamboo	 9D1
4849	 Buddah	 9B3
4960•	 Oyster	 10I3
4961•	 Mink	 10J3
4969	 Truffle	 10K3
8003•	 Gold	 3F7
8008•	 Brushed Gold	 3D7
8022	 Lemondrop	 5F6
8095 	 Mink 	 3D10
8096 	 Bronze 	 3B8
8103	 Citron	 5C6
8158	 Sole	 5A5
8161	 Terra	 5C7
8189	 Toasted Almond	 5B7
8191	 Antique Taupe	 5A7
8263	 Beeswax	 5D6
8315	� Fairfield White/ 

Black Core	 5E4
8320	 Taupe/Black Core	 5D7
8401	 Biscotti	 5B5
8408	 Saffron	 5D5
8409	 Amber	 5C5
8431	 Antique	 5F4
8437	 Clover	 5C4
8446	 Raffia	 5F5
8455	 Maize	 5E6
8462•	 Wheat	 5D4
8521•	 Fairfield White	 5E4
8563•	 Taupe	 5D7
8585•	 Jonquil	 5E5
8742•	 Solid Wheat	 5D4
8755•	 Solid Khaki	 16F1
8756	 Solid Ecru	 16A2
8758•	 Solid Ivory	 16D1
8759	 Solid Slate	 16D2
8815	 Muslin	 4J8
8816	 Flax	 4K8
768161	 Goldmine	 3D2
768521	 Sun Bleached	 3B2
878455	 Apple Cider	 3E3
878503	 Rococo Cream	 3C3
878559	 Victorian Cameo	 3B3
888503	 Equestrian Brown	 3E2
928158	 Sole Grotto	 4H1
928161	 Terra Grotto	 4H2
TM8462	 Wheat	 5D4

YELLOW GREEN	
4009	 Sage Mist	 11O8
4027	 Gauguin Green	 10I6
4113•	 Autumn Frost	 9B8
4146•	 Willow	 12U5
4155•	 True Grit	 12T3
4172•	 Cactus	 12S5
4199	 Verde Suede	 12S4
4201	 Mare Suede	 12V3
4206	 Fango Suede	 12S3
4210•	 Prato Suede	 12T5
4231	 Cyber Green	 12S6
4286	 Heath	 11P2
4303	 Aragon	 11Q6
4311	 Antique Pewter	 11N6
4330	 Tamarack	 10K8
4416	 Lily Pond	 10I2
4834	 Petal Green	 9D3
4843	 Wheatfield	 9D2
4847	 Meadowland	 9B4 
4850	 Wasabi	 9A4
4964	 Greenbrier	 10G3
8007	 Brushed Pale Gold	 3A7
8037	 Lime	 6L2
8038	 Lime Froth	 6K2
8104	 Sage	 6I1
8129	 Sea Grass	 4I10
8141	 Smithsonite	 4I5
8156	 Prato	 6H1
8157	 Verde	 5F9
8159	 Mare	 5C8
8162	 Fango	 5F8

8264	 Wild Olive	 6G1
8308	 Sea Mist/Black Core	 5A8
8309	� Etruscan Bronze/ 

Black Core	 5E8
8310	� Tartan Green/ 

Black Core	 6H2
8412	 Green Olive	 6J2
8445•	 Fiddlehead	 5E9
8448•	 Jalapeno	 6G2
8470•	 Etruscan Bronze	 5E8
8502	 Mimosa	 5A9
8503•	 Chamois	 5B8
8511•	 Sea Mist	 5A8
8513	 Celadon	 5D9
8514	 Sonora	 5D8
8516•	 Pampas	 6I2
8540•	 Tartan Green	 6H2
8745	 Solid Pampas	 6I2
8748	 Solid Prato	 6H1
8752	 Solid Fango	 5F8
928156	 Prato Grotto	 4J1
928157	 Verde Grotto	 4G1
928159	 Mare Grotto	 4I1
928162	 Fango Grotto	 4I2
998752	 Dark Clay	 16C5

GREEN  	
4116•	 Courtyard	 9D8
4147	 Spruce	 12W5
4204•	 Woodland Green Suede	 12V5
4214•	 Loden Suede	 12X5
4310	 Astro Turf	 10L5 
4835	 Mountain Green	 9C4
8026	 Kelly Green	 6G3
8182	 Rainforest Green	 6L3
8418	 Charleston Green	 6K4
8425	 Sea Green	 6I4
8426	 Parakeet	 6H4
8447•	 Black Spruce	 6K3
8449	 Cypress	 6H3
8469	 Stuart Green	 6J3
8471	 Dynasty Celadon	 6J4
8551	 Baltic Green	 6L4
8571	 Hunter Green	 6I3
878540	 Gothic Green	 3C4

BLUE GREEN	
4163	 Bayberry	 12W6
4177	 Aluminum	 12X6
4182	 Turquoise	 12V6
4232	 Vivid Turquoise	 12S7
4281	 Oasis	 11Q2
4851	 Tabriz	 9A3
8025	 Real Teal	 6L5
8035	 Bermuda	 6J6
8036	 Bermuda Mist	 6I6
8107	 Peacock	 6K5
8424	 Chameleon	 6G6
8456	 Fog	 6H7
8461	 Gun Metal	 6I7
8468	 Medieval Forest	 6J5
8504	 Shadow Blue	 6J7
8534	 Flemish Blue	 6L6
8572	 Blue Spruce	 6I5
8573	 Tapestry	 6K6
8587	 Bellflower Blue	 6G7
8589	 Teal Blue	 6H6
8597	 Flagstone	 6H5
8880	 Tapestry/Blue Core	 6K6

BLUE	
4101•	 Navy	 9A7
4118	 Aegean Blue	 9F8
4120	 Spartan	 9A9
4150•	 Midnight	 12U7
4159•	 Dusty Blue	 12T7
4169•	 Lapis	 12U6
4202•	 Luna Suede	 12T6
4418	 Harmony Blue	 10L2
4856 	 Cottage Blue 	 9F1
8021	 Stadium Blue	 6J9
8034	 Azure Cloud	 6I9
8055	 Ardent Blue	 6G9
8056	 Balmy Blue	 6J8
8094 	 Patriot Blue 	 3A10
8142	 Azurite	 4K4
8317	 Steel Grey/Black Core	 6I8
8450•	 Denim Blue	 6H8
8460	 Quaker Grey	 6L7
8475	 Olympian Blue	 6H9
8510	 Annapolis Blue	 6G8
8526•	 Indigo	 6G10
8533•	 Brittany	 6K8
8570•	 Ice Blue	 6K7
8574	 Sapphire	 6K9
8593	 Steel Grey	 6I8
8806	 Pebble Blue	 4G4
8809	 Feldspar	 4H5
8881	 Feldspar/Blue core	 4H5
8883	 Ice Blue/Blue Core	 6K7
878526	 Renaissance Blue	 3A5

BLUE VIOLET	
4031	 Star Sapphire	 11P8
4033	 Quicksilver	 11Q8
4112	 Watchet Blue	 9E8

4198	 Breeze	 12V7
4209•	 Hydrangea Suede	 12W7
4212	 Sail Blue Suede	 12X7
4280	 Blue Jean	 11O2
4282	 Forget-Me-Not	 11M1
4836•	 Imperial Blue	 9D4
8018	 Tanzanite	 3B10
8105	 Blue Iris	 6I10
8160	 Luna	 7R1
8183	 Darkest Blue	 7Q1
8255	 Bluebuck Leather	 4K9
8417•	 Venetian Blue	 6K10
8473•	 Florentine Lapis	 6L10
8474	 Persian Sapphire	 6J10
8478	 Romanesque Grape	 7P1
8575	 Violet	 7O1
8584	 Periwinkle	 6H10
8586	 Iris	 7N1

VIOLET	
4114	 Enchanted Purple	 9F9
4193•	 Vineyard	 12X8
4194•	 Violet	 12U8
4216•	 Vivid Purple	 12V8
4230	 Amethyst	 12W8
4845	 Lavender Haze	 9A5
4857 	 Passionfruit 	 9F2
8031	 Thistle	 7O2
8032	 Thistle Down	 7O3
8479•	 Imperial Plum	 7N3
8480	 Gothic Amethyst	 7N2
8567	 Dusk Grey	 7M2
8583	 Pale Mauve	 7M1

RED VIOLET	
4119	 Grappa	 9E9
4149	 Wine	 12T9
4162	 Rosewood	 12S8
4184	 Thistle	 12S9
4228	 Raspberry Fizz	 12S10
4288	 Cranberry	 11N2
4837•	 Burgundy	 9C5
8024	 Purple Passion	 7O4
8311	� Baroque Ruby/ 

Black Core	 7N4
8451	 Mulberry	 7M4
8483	 Baroque Ruby	 7N4
8565	 Olde Rose	 7M3
848483	 Tudor Red	 3B5

RED	
4111•	 Scarlet	 9D9
4179•	 Noel	 12U9
4180•	 Cabernet	 12W9
4207•	 Dark Berry Suede	 12V9
4223•	 Blaze	 12X9
4838•	 Dynasty Red	 9A1
8013	 Matador	 7R6
8020	 Red Rave	 7P6
8029	 Carnation	 7O6
8030	 Pink Carnation	 7O5
8052	 Precious Pink	 7Q4
8093 	 Real Red 	 3F9
8108	 Sherry	 7Q7
8184	 Black Cherry	 7O7
8192	 Fiery Red	 7M7
8420	 Softly Pink	 7P4
8440	 Aubergine	 7N7
8484	 Venetian Garnet	 7R5
8552	 Carmine	 7P5
8564	 Powder Rose	 7R4
8577	 Blush	 7Q5
8591	 Right Red	 7Q6
8592	 Bordeaux	 7P7

RED ORANGE
4127•	 Brick Oven	 9C10
4160	 Blossom	 12T8
4175•	 Fawn	 12T1
4300	 Cinnabar	 11R5
4414	 Firefly	 10H2
4844•	 Burnt Ember	 9B5
4846•	 Molten	 9D5
4858 	 Pimento 	 9E3
8027	 Mango	 7M9
8028	 Mango Mousse	 7N8
8091 	 Cinnamon 	 3E8
8265	 Tabasco	 7N9
8415	 Riviera Red	 7P9
8427	 Red Clay	 7M8
8441•	 Chaps	 7M10
8490	 Pueblo	 7O8
8495	 Desert Dawn	 7P8
8500	 Shell	 7O9
8528•	 Garnet	 7R7
768528	 Barnyard	 3A2

ORANGE	
4017	 Copper Palace	 11N4
4030	 Iced Latte	 11Q7
4121	 Orange Zest	 9B10
4126•	 Majestic Brown	 9E10
4144•	 Palomino	 12V1
4145	 Mustang	 12U1
4151•	 Sonoma	 12W1
4153•	 Jacana	 12S1

4154•	 Targa	 12V2
4183•	 Persimmon	 12X1
4315	 Travertine	 11M5
4412	 Sake	 10H1
4415	 Bonsai Brown	 10K1
4703	 Lancelot	 11P4
4854 	 Caffe 	 9E4
4974	 Chestnut	 10I4
8015	 Smoky Topaz	 3E10
8019	 Orange Pop	 7N10
8090 	 Champagne 	 3A9
8254	 Cowhide Leather	 4I8
8266	 Loam	 8X2
8428	 Papaya	 7P10
8429	 Orchid	 8U1
8432	 Angora	 8W1
8443	 Teak	 8S3
8453	 Cayenne	 7O10
8486•	 Arabian White	 8V1
8487•	 Palomino	 8S2
8488•	 Sand Dune	 8X1
8489	 Lasso	 8U2
8506•	 Tuscan Brown	 8V2
8527•	 Almandine	 8T3
8531	 Spice	 8V3
8536•	 Heather Mist	 8T2
8539•	 Briarwood	 8W2
8545	 Catawba	 8U3
8746	 Solid Spice	 8V3
8750	 Solid Loam	 8X2
8822	 Sandcastle	 4H4
8836	 Palomino/Buff Core	 8S2
8837	� Tuscan Brown/ 

Buff Core	 8V2
848440	 Imperial Mauve	 3B4
848443	 Antique Sienna	 3A4
998746	 Terracotta	 16B5

YELLOW ORANGE	
4007	 Lamplight	 11O7
4016	 Ballroom Gold	 11Q3
4022	 Seurat Sand	 10J5
4023	 Rembrandt Shadow	 10G5
4091	 Meringue	 9D7
4097•	 Camel	 9E7
4122	 Pharaoh Gold	 9A10
4123•	 Sphinx	 9D10
4143•	 Tumbleweed	 12T2
4181•	 Gold Rush	 12U2
4222	 Sunburst	 12W2
4229	 Tangerine Twist	 12X2
4284	 Pot-O-Gold	 11P1
4301	 Faberge Gold	 11Q5
4312	 Gilded Cream	 11O5
4314	 Worn Brass	 11P5
4331	 Sycamore	 10L7
4332	 Buckeye	 10K7
4410	 Golden Samurai	 10G1
4411	 Chai	 10J1
4842	 Arid Gold	 9B2
4852	 Coriander	 9C3
4859 	 Coconut 	 9F3 
4973	 Amber Gold	 10H4
8004	 Warm Gold	 3D8
8009	 Patina Gold	 3C8
8010	 Patina Copper	 3F8
8023	 Yellow Mustard	 8T4
8151	 Palm	 8T5
8153	 Jute	 8S5
8180	 Mocha	 8X6
8186	 Light Stone	 8S4
8251	 Moccasin Leather	 4J9
8318	 Malacca/Black Core	 8U6
8444	 Pecan	 8X5
8454•	 Marigold	 8U4
8485•	 Renaissance Gold	 8V5
8509•	 Malacca	 8U6
8512	 Sorrel	 8S6
8525•	 Almond	 8T6
8535•	 Moroccan Sand	 8U5
8550	 Calabash	 8W5
8556	 Kirkwood	 8W6
8560•	 Sultan Sand	 8V6
8743•	 Solid Sand	 8V6
8744	 Solid Malacca	 8U6
8802	 Aztec Sand	 4I4
768525	 Weathered Oak	 3C2
848512	 Empire Gold	 3D3
878454	 Sweet Potato	 3F3
998008	 Gold Bullion	 3E7
998743	 Vintage Oak	 16A5

WHITE	
4020	 Raphael Cloud	 10H5
4035	 Cultured Pearl	 11P7
4104•	 White	 9B7
4117	 Grecian White	 9C7
4700	 White Armor	 11N3
4830	 Snow	 9B1
4962•	 Pearl	 10H3
8098 	 Pearl 	 3B7 
8260•	 Ice White	 5A2
8261	 Goosedown	 5B2
8262	 Polar White	 5C2
8306•	� Matte White/ 

Black Core	 5B3
8307	 Frost/Black Core	 5E3
8313•	 Snowflake/Black Core	 5A3
8314	 Talc/Black Core	 5B4
8438•	 Chalk	 5E2
8463•	 Spanish White	 5F2
8464•	 Matte White	 5B3
8465•	 Igloo	 5C3
8466•	 Frost	 5E3
8467•	 French White	 5A4
8519•	 Snowflake	 5A3
8520•	 Talc	 5B4
8559•	 Photo White	 5F3
8740•	 Solid White	 5F2
8740.8•	 Solid White	 5F2
8760	 Solid Pearl	 16B1
8885	 Snowflake/Blue Core	 5A3
TM8321•	�Spanish White/ 

Black Core	 5F2
TM8463•	Spanish White	 5F2
TM8464•	Matte White	 5B3
TM8465•	Igloo	 5C3
TM8466	 Frost	 5E3
TM8519	 Snowflake	 5A3
TM8520	 Talc	 5B4
TM8559	 Photo White	 5F3

BLACK	
4015	 Black Pearl	 11R4
4024	 Vermeer Black	 10J6
4099•	 Nightshade	 9F10
4165•	 Coal	 12X10
4224	 Black Sea	 12W10
4289	 Dusty Ash	 11R2
4417	 Hibachi	 10K2
4855 	 New Moon 	 9F4
4970	 Black Knight	 10J4
8012•	 Brushed Onyx   	 3F10
8181•	 Matte Black	 8U9
8259	 Sable Leather	 4J10
8301•	 Ivory Black/Black Core	 8V9
8321•	� Brushed Onyx/ 

Black Core	 3E10
8433•	 Jet	 8T9
8517•	 Ivory Black	 8V9
8741•	 Solid Black	 8U9
8741.8•	 Solid Black	 8U9
8757	 Solid Ebony	 16C4
848433	 Baroque Black	 3C5
998741	 Old Bronze	 16D6
TM8301•	Ivory Black/Black Core	 8V9
TM8517•	Ivory Black	 8V9

GREY	
4001	 Black Luster	 11M7
4013	 Candlelight Silver	 11Q4
4032	 Obsidian	 11R8
4157•	 Grey	 12T10
4197	 Shadow	 12V10
4211	 Fiori Suede	 12U10
4283	 River Rock	 11R1
4290	 Graphite	 11Q1
4302	 Silver Leaf	 11R6
4313	 Sterling	 11N5
4316	 Grey Slate	 11O6
4333	 Ashbark	 10J7
4419	 Kyoto Pearl	 10J2
4848	 Shitake	 9C2
4853 	 Dolphin 	 9E1
8002	 Silver	 3B9
8006	 Brushed Silver	 3D9
8014	 Grey Quartz	 3C10
8092 	 Ice 	 3C7
8097 	 Aluminum	  3C9
8140	 Topaz	 4J4
8155	 Fiori	 8T8
8304	 Flint/Black core	 4H6
8305	� Featherstone/ 

Black core	 4G6
8319	 Teal Grey/Black Core	 8U8
8434	 Coal	 8S9
8435	 Chrome	 8W7
8442	 Kona	 8S7
8458	 Smoke	 8X7
8505•	 Teal Grey	 8U8
8515•	 Dover Grey	 8T7
8518•	 Ash	 8V8
8522•	 Cobblestone	 8U7
8544	 Photo Grey	 8S8
8555	 Nimbus	 8V7
8747	 Solid Grey	 8T7
8749	 Solid Chrome	 8W7
8751	 Solid Ash	 8V8
8754	 Solid Stone	 8S8
8801	 Featherstone	 4G6
8805	 Flint	 4H6
8812	 Zinc	 4I6
8841	 Ash/Grey Core	 8V8
928155	 Fiori Grotto	 4J2
998006	 Rustic Pewter	 3E9
998747	 Weathered Zinc	 16D5
998751	 Ironwork	 16C6
998754	 Steel Patina	 16B6
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